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Mission Statement
The St. Louis
Public Library

will provide learning
resources and

information services
that support and
improve individual,
family, and
community life.

TO:
FROM:
DATE:
SUBJECT:

RFP NUMBER:
DATE ISSUED:

1. INTENT

This addendum is issued to provide an addition / modification in the
proposal plans and / or specifications.

All Contractors
Rita Kirkland
May 27, 2021

Bid Addendum No. 2

21-003550
May 7, 2021

See attached list of bidders

See attached pre-bid sign-in sheet

| have read and understand the preceding addendum and said changes
are reflected in the Request for Bid. This vendor signed addendum should
be included with your response packet.

COMPANY

VENDOR’S SIGNATURE

TITLE

DATE




INTERIOR RENOVATION -JULIA DAVIS BRANCH LIBRARY
RFB 21-003550
PRE-BID ATTENDEES

COMPANY NAME ADDRESS PHONE CONTACT EMAIL
Jackson Building Group N/A 314-578-6633 Ed Jackson n:imn_ao:@Enxmo:ccm_&:mmqo:m.nosg
ICS 2930 Market St., St. Louis, MO 63110 314-534-6664 Todd Sachtlben Tsachtleben@ics-stl.com
John Kalicak Construction 4887 Hunt Ave. , St. Louis, MO 63110 314-652-2355 Ben Kruse kalicak@sbcglobal.net
WB Construction Services 760S.2nd St., #6 , St. Louis, MO 63102 314-267-4908 Don Wells wbconstruction@att.net




Company

ICS Construction

ISC Construction

BSI Constructors

Miller Building Group
Morrissey Contracting
WB Construction
Brewster Companies
Gonzalez Companies
Kwame Building Group
Landmark

Midwestern Construction & Dev.
Pangea

Musick Construction
Tarlton Construction
Interface Construction
McGrath Construction
Brinkmann Construction
Holland Construction

Type

223 Olive Street

P.O. Box 67

760 South 2nd Street

6321 East Main St

1750 Brentwood Blvd., Suite 700

"1204 Washington Avenue, Suite 200

6735 Vistagreen Way Ste. 100

1451 Mullanphy

2604 South Jefferson Ave.

254 Hanley Industrial Ct

5500 West Park Ave

8401 Wabash Ave

1920 S. Kingshighway Blvd

16650 Chesterfield Grove Rd, Suite 100
4495 Norh

Address

St. Louis
Godfrey
St. Louis

St. Louis
St. Louis
Rockford
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Berkeley
St. Louis
Chesterfield
Swansea

City

St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
MO

IL

MO

L

MO

Mo

IL

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

MO

MO

Mo

L

State
Mo
MO
MO
63103
62035
63102
62062
63144
63103
61107
63106
63118
63144
63110
63134
63112
63005
62226

2IP

(314) 436-0500
(618) 466-9006
(314) 588-0800
(618) 344-4468
(314) 961-1888
314-754-5640

(815) 639-0034
(314) 621-2622
(314) 330-0660
(314) 781-7005
(314) 633-3300
(314) 522-1011
(314) 772-7600
(636) 537-9700
(618) 212-6706

Phone
314-534-6664 (Office)
314-558-4221 (Office)
314-781-7820 (Office)
(314) 588-1585

(314) 588-0868
(618) 223-1887
(314) 961-1814
314-754-5649

(815) 639-0029
(314) 621-3872
(314) 333-0601

Phone 2
314-574-3531 (Cell
314-581-5162 (Cell)

miller@mbgstl.com
barbara@morrisseycontracting.com
whconstruction@att.net

Email Address Contact
tsachtleben@ics-stl.com Todd Sachtleben
scottseymour@isccontracting.com Scott Seymour

timh@bsistl.com
Jimmie Miller

Barbara Morrissey McGrew
Donald Wells

cschmidt@brewster-co.com, estimating@brewster-co.com

aangel@gonzalezcos.com
jrandall@kwamebuildinggroup.com
bsanches@Imcos.com
midwesterncdc@sbcglobal.net
mzambrana@pangea-group.com
ericc@musickconstruction.com
jfscarfino@tarltoncorp.com
info@interfaceconstruction.com
solson@mcgrathconstruction.com
rrandolph@askbrinkmann.com
sschanuel @hollandcs.com

Anthony A. Gonzalez-Angel
Anthony Thompson
Bob Sanches
Charles Kirkwood
Michael Zambrana
Eric Christner

Joe Scarfino

n/a

Scott Olson
Rebecca Randolph
Scott Schanuel




